Output Socket Types
IEC320 (C13) BS1363
BS1363
IEC320 (C14)IEC60309
Input Plug Types
INTRODUCTION
Today’s data centers, enterprises networks and IT hardware are consuming
more electricity and power usage than before.

The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice
IEC320 (C20) IEC320 (C19)
ORDERING INFORMATION – POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT (PDU)
Example: P08VCC203C = Vertical PDU 8 sockets, Output: BS1363, UK 90-degree, Input: IEC60309 (32A), 20Amp, 3 meters, without
AmMeter and Power Indicator
Tel : +852- 2808-1777              Fax: +852- 2808-1799              Website: www.lux-comms.com Copyright © 2025 Lux Communications Limited. All right reserved.
Address: Unit A9, 8/F, NCB Innovation Centre, 888 Lai Chi Kok Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, HK Ref: DS-H-HA-PDU-10
The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice
Example
Character
A – PRODUCT TYPE
P = PDU
BC – NUMBER OF SOCKET
06 = 6 sockets
08 = 8 sockets
CB
80
E – OUTPUT SOCKET
A = BS1363, UK 135-degree
B = BS1363, UK 45-degree
C = BS1363, UK 90-degree
D = IEC320 (C13)
E = IEC320 (C19)
D – HORIZONTAL OR
       VERTICAL
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
A
P
D
V
HG
02
K
C
JI
30
IJ – CABLE LENGTH (M)
02 = 2 meters
03 = 3 meters
F – INPUT PLUG TYPES
A = BS1363, UK style
B = IEC60309 (2P+E)
C = IEC60309 (32A)
D = IE320 (C14)
E = IEC320 (C20)
F = Open end
GH – RATING CURRENT
10 = 10Amp
13 = 13Amp
16 = 16Amp
20 = 20Amp
32 = 32Amp
K - RATING CURRENT
A = Without AmMeter; With Power Indicator
B = With AmMeter; Without Power Indicator
C = Without AmMeter and Without Power Indicator
D = With AmMeter and With Power Indicator
E
C